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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined
Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 245.00 Highland School128.00

Highland School 160.00 Quantico Middle High School136.00

Highland School 152.00 Richmond Christian School115.00

Seton School 433.00 Highland School81.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 170.00 Highland School145.00

Highland School 168.00 Wakfield Country Day School46.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 237.00 Quantico Middle High School115.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 221.00 Richmond Christian School98.00

Seton School 418.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team117.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 207.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls155.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 245.00 Wakfield Country Day School46.00

Quantico Middle High School 129.00 Richmond Christian School113.00

Seton School 440.00 Quantico Middle High School64.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 170.00 Quantico Middle High School119.00

Quantico Middle High School 148.00 Wakfield Country Day School46.00

Seton School 441.00 Richmond Christian School48.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 163.00 Richmond Christian School108.00

Richmond Christian School 112.00 Wakfield Country Day School48.00

Seton School 417.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls90.00

Seton School 430.00 Wakfield Country Day School37.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 170.00 Wakfield Country Day School48.00

Men
Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 127.00 Highland School86.00

Highland School 105.00 Quantico Middle High School68.00

Highland School 97.00 Richmond Christian School86.00

Seton School 222.00 Highland School50.00

Highland School 106.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls53.00

Highland School 114.00 Wakfield Country Day School30.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 121.00 Quantico Middle High School58.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 111.00 Richmond Christian School68.00

Seton School 214.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team57.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 123.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls46.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 128.00 Wakfield Country Day School30.00
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Men
Richmond Christian School 82.00 Quantico Middle High School60.00

Seton School 221.00 Quantico Middle High School34.00

Quantico Middle High School 73.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls50.00

Quantico Middle High School 71.00 Wakfield Country Day School30.00

Seton School 224.00 Richmond Christian School34.00

Richmond Christian School 90.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls42.00

Richmond Christian School 86.00 Wakfield Country Day School32.00

Seton School 225.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls24.00

Seton School 218.00 Wakfield Country Day School23.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 53.00 Wakfield Country Day School32.00

Women
Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 118.00 Highland School42.00

Quantico Middle High School 68.00 Highland School55.00

Highland School 55.00 Richmond Christian School29.00

Seton School 211.00 Highland School31.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 117.00 Highland School39.00

Highland School 54.00 Wakfield Country Day School16.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 116.00 Quantico Middle High School57.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 110.00 Richmond Christian School30.00

Seton School 204.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team60.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 109.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team84.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 117.00 Wakfield Country Day School16.00

Quantico Middle High School 69.00 Richmond Christian School31.00

Seton School 219.00 Quantico Middle High School30.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 120.00 Quantico Middle High School46.00

Quantico Middle High School 77.00 Wakfield Country Day School16.00

Seton School 217.00 Richmond Christian School14.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 121.00 Richmond Christian School18.00

Richmond Christian School 26.00 Wakfield Country Day School16.00

Seton School 192.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls66.00

Seton School 212.00 Wakfield Country Day School14.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 117.00 Wakfield Country Day School16.00


